            Tyria Lighting Technology Co., Ltd
2F Building No. 3, Hongxin Road, Shuitian Industrial Park, Shiyan Town, Baoan District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
Tel: +86 755 3693 1652   Email: info@tyrialight.com    Web:  www.tyrialight.com
Procusts Catalogue
New Arrival - SMD2835 Built-in IC designed constant current strip
New Arrival - SMD1808 led strip
SMD2216 led strip
SMD3528 led strip

    2600-2800K
    2900-3100K
    3300-3700K
    3800-4200K
    5000-5500K
    6000-6500K
730~920LM 3 Years
2 240leds Single Row 1808
flexible led strip
TY-ST18Q240V24W03-C
240LEDs
3mm
DC24V >95
8W 580~860LM
3 YearsTY-ST18Q240V24W04-C 4mm 10W 580~860LM
TY-ST18Q240V24W10-C 10mm 19.2W 1500~1830LM
3 280leds Single Row 1808
flexible led strip TY-ST18Q280V24W10-C 280LEDs 10mm DC24V >95 19.2W 1764~2130LM 3 Years
4 300leds Single Row 1808
flexible led strip TY-ST18Q300V24W10-C 300LEDs 10mm DC24V >95 20W 1560~1900LM 3 Years
5 420leds Single Row 1808
flexible led strip TY-ST18Q420V24W10-C 420LEDs 10mm DC24V >95 24W 1830~2200LM 3 Years
6 560leds Single Row 1808
flexible led strip TY-ST18Q560V24W10-C 560LEDs 10mm DC24V >95 24W 1856~2220LM 3 Years
7 700leds Single Row 1808
flexible led strip TY-ST18Q700V24W10-C 700LEDs 10mm DC24V >95 24W 1886~2250LM 3 Years
Page 6
8 720leds Single Row 1808
flexible led strip
TY-ST18Q720V24W08-C
SMD
1808 720LEDs
8mm DC24V >95 20W
    2400-2600K
    2600-2800K
    2900-3100K
    3300-3700K
    3800-4200K
    5000-5500K
    6000-6500K
1600~1970LM 3 Years
TY-ST18Q720V24W10-C 10mm DC24V >95 24W 1600~1970LM 3 Years
SMD2216 flexible led strip
NO. Picture Item Name Item NO.
LED PCB Width
(mm)

    4000K
    6000K
300~310LM 3 Years
TY-ST22Q60V12W08-C 8mm DC12V
2 120leds 2216 flexible led
strip
TY-ST22Q120V12W08-C
120LEDs
8mm DC12/24V
>90 9.6W
    2700K
    3000K
    4000K
    6000K
600~610LM 3 Years
TY-ST22Q120V24W10-C 10mm DC12/24V
3 180leds 2216 flexible led
strip
TY-ST22Q180V24W10-C
180LEDs 10mm DC24V >90 14.4W
    2700K
    3000K
    4000K
    6000K
900~920LM 3 Years
TY-ST22Q180V24W10-C
4 240leds Single Row 2216
flexible led strip
TY-ST22Q240V24W05-C
240LEDs
5mm
DC24V >90
10W     2700K
    3000K
    4000K
    6000K
1200~1250LM 3 Years
TY-ST22Q240V24W10-C 10mm 19.2W
5 300leds Single Row 2216
flexible led strip TY-ST22Q300V24W10-C 300LEDs 10mm DC24V >90 20W
    2700K
    3000K
    4000K
    6000K
1230~1270LM 3 Years
6 420leds Single Row 2216
flexible led strip TY-ST22Q420V24W10-C 420LEDs 10mm DC24V >90 24W
    2700K
    3000K
    4000K
    6000K

SMD
3528
60LEDs
5mm DC12V >90 4.8W
    Red
    Yellow
    Green
    Blue
    White
R: 90LM
Y: 70LM
G: 270LM
B: 57LM
W: 285~310LM
3 YearsTY-ST35Q60V12/24W08-C 8mm DC12/24V >90 4.8W
TY-ST35Q60V12/24W10-C 10mm DC12/24V >90 4.8W
2 60leds 3528 RGB flexible
led strip TY-ST35Q60V12W08-RGB 60LEDs 8mm DC12V / 12W ■■■RGB 150LM 3 Years
3 96leds 3528 flexible led
strip TY-ST35Q96V12/24W08-C 96LEDs 8mm DC12/24V >90 7.6W
    Red
    Yellow
    Green
    Blue

strip
TY-ST35Q120V12W05-C
120LEDs
5mm DC12V >90 9.6W
    Red
    Yellow
    Green
    Blue
    White
R: 180LM
Y: 140LM
G: 540LM
B: 115LM
W: 565~620LM
3 YearsTY-ST35Q120V12/24W08-C 8mm DC12/24V >90 9.6W
TY-ST35Q120V12/24W10-C 10mm DC12/24V >90 9.6W
5 180leds 3528 flexible led
strip TY-ST35Q180V24W10-C 180LEDs 10mm DC24V >90 14.4W
    Red
    Yellow
    Green
    Blue
    White
R: 270LM
Y: 210LM
G: 810LM
B: 175LM
W: 850~920LM
3 Years
6 240leds Single Row 3528
flexible led strip TY-ST35Q240V12/24W10-C 240LEDs 10mm DC24V >90 19.2W
    Red
    Yellow
    Green
    Blue

3528
240LEDs 15mm DC24V >90 19.2W
    Red
    Yellow
    Green
    Blue
    White
R: 360LM
Y: 185LM
G: 1080LM
B: 230LM
W:
1130~1230LM
3 Years
8 360leds Triplex Rows
3528 flexible led strip TY-ST35Q360V24W20-C 360LEDs 20mm DC12/24V >90 28.8W
    Red
    Yellow
    Green
    Blue
    White
R: 540LM
Y: 415LM
G: 1620LM
B: 350LM
W:
1700~1840LM
3 Years
9 480leds Four Rows 3528
flexible led strip TY-ST35Q480V24W28-C 480LEDs 28mm DC24V >90 38.4W
    Red
    Yellow
    Green
    Blue

R: 135LM
Y: 82LM
G: 405LM
B: 60LM
W: 420~520LM
3 Years
30leds 5050 RGB flexible
led strip
TY-ST50Q30V12/24W10-
RGB / 7.2W ■■■RGB 190LM 3 Years
2
S-shaped
42leds 5050 RGB
bendable
flexible led strip
TY-ST50Q42V12W12-SRGB 42LEDs 12mm DC12V / 10.08W ■■■RGB 260LM 3 Years
3
48leds 5050 flexible led
strip TY-ST50Q48V12/24W10-C
48LEDs 10mm DC12/24V

strip
TY-ST50Q60V12W08-C
60LEDs
8mm DC12V >90 14.4W
    Red
    Yellow
    Green
    Blue
    White
R: 270LM
Y: 165LM
G: 810LM
B: 125LM
W: 850~1030LM
3 YearsTY-ST50Q60V12/24W10-C 10mm DC12/24V >90 14.4W
TY-ST50Q60V24W12-C 12mm DC24V >90 14.4W
5 60leds 5050 RGB flexible
led strip
TY-ST50Q60V12W08-RGB 8mm DC12V / 14.4W
■■■RGB 310LM 3 YearsTY-ST50Q60V12/24W10-
RGB 10mm DC12/24V / 14.4W
TY-ST50Q60V24W12-RGB 12mm DC24V / 14.4W
Page 10
6
96leds 5050 flexible led
strip TY-ST50Q96V24W12-C

5050 flexible led strip
TY-ST50Q120V24W15-C
120LEDs
15mm DC24V >90 28.8W     Red
    Yellow
    Green
    Blue
    White
R: 540LM
Y: 331LM
G: 1600LM
B: 240LM
W:
1680~2050LM
3 Years
TY-ST50Q120V24W20-C 20mm DC24V >90 28.8W
120leds Double Rows
5050 RGB flexible led
strip
TY-ST50Q120V24W20-RGB 20mm DC24V / 28.8W ■■■RGB 760LM 3 Years
SMD2835 flexible led strip
NO. Picture Item Name Item NO.
LED PCB Width
(mm)

strip
TY-ST28Q60V12/24W08-C
SMD
2835
60LEDs
8mm DC12/24V >90
12W
    2000-2200K
    2300-2500K
    2600-2800K
   2800-3000K
   4000-4500K
    5000-5500K
    6000-6500K
880~960LM 3 Years
TY-ST28Q60V12/24W10-C 10mm DC12/24V >90
2
S-shaped
60leds 2835 S bendable
flexible led strip
TY-ST28Q60V12W08-SC 60LEDs 8mm DC12V >90 12W 880~960LM 3 Years
3 84leds 2835 flexible led
strip TY-ST28Q84V24W10-C 84LEDs 10mm DC24V >90 16.8W 1180~1300LM 3 Years
4 120leds 2835 flexible led
strip
TY-ST28Q120V12/24W05-C
120LEDs
5mm DC12/24V >90 19.2W
1680~1855LM 3 Years
TY-ST28Q120V24W06-C 6mm DC24V >90 10W
TY-ST28Q120V12/24W08-C 8mm DC12/24V >90 19.2W
TY-ST28Q120V12/24W10-C 10mm DC12/24V >90 24W
Page 11
5 140leds 2835 flexible led
strip TY-ST28Q140V24W10-C
SMD
2835
140LEDs 10mm DC24V >90 24W
    2000-2200K
    2300-2500K
    2600-2800K
    2800-3000K
    4000-4500K
    5000-5500K
    6000-6500K
1960~2100LM 3 Years
6 144leds 2835 flexible led
strip TY-ST28Q144V24W15-C 144LEDs 15mm DC24V >90 28.8W 2000~2220LM 3 Years
7 168leds 2835 flexible led
strip TY-ST28Q168V24W06-C 168LEDs 6mm DC24V >90 10W 700~750LM 3 Years
8 180leds 2835 flexible led
strip TY-ST28Q180V24W10-C 180LEDs 10mm DC24V >90 24W 700~750LM 3 Years
9 240leds 2835 single row
flexible led strip TY-ST28Q240V24W10-C 240LEDs 10mm DC24V >90 24W 1625~1800LM 3 Years
10 280leds 2835 multi-row
flexible led strip TY-ST28Q280V24W64-C 280LEDs 64mm DC24V >90 40W 3420~3750LM 3 Years
11 4.5-24V 2835 led strip
light, each led can be cut
TY-
ST28Q120V4.5/12/24W10-C 120LEDs 10mm

30LEDs 10mm DC12V >90 7.2W
Warm White
 Natural White
Cool White
580~630LM 3 Years
2
60leds 5630 flexible led
strip TY-ST56Q60V12W06-C
60LEDs
6mm DC12V >90 12W
Warm White
 Natural White
Cool White
1165~1260LM 3 Years
60leds 5630 flexible led
strip TY-ST56Q60V12/24/W10-C 10mm DC12/24V >90 14.4W
3 72leds 5630 flexible led
strip TY-ST56Q72V24W10-C 72LEDs 10mm DC24V >90 17.28W
Warm White
 Natural White
Cool White
1400~1520LM 3 Years
4 120leds Single Row 5630
flexible led strip TY-ST56Q120V24W10-C
120LEDs
10mm DC24V >90 24W
Warm White
 Natural White
Cool White
1920~2130LM
3 Years
5 120leds Double Rows
5630 flexible led strip TY-ST56Q120V24W15-C 15mm DC24V >90 28.8W
Warm White
 Natural White
Cool White
2300~2500LM

Watt
(M) Colour Luminous
Flux(lm)/M Warranty
Type QTY(M)
1
60leds 3014 flexible led
strip TY-ST30Q60V12/24W08-C
SMD
3014
60LEDs 8mm DC12/24V >90 7.2W
Warm White
 Natural White
Cool White
470~540LM 3 Years
70leds 3014 flexible led
strip TY-ST30Q70V24W08-C 70LEDs 8mm DC24V >90 7.2W
Warm White
 Natural White
Cool White
546~630LM 3 Years
2 120leds 3014 flexible led
strip
TY-ST30Q120V12/24W05-C
120LEDs
5mm DC12/24V >90 12W
Warm White
 Natural White
Cool White
936~1080LM 3 Years
TY-ST30Q120V12/24W08-C 8mm DC12/24V >90 14.4W
Warm White
 Natural White
Cool White
1000~1260LM 3 Years
3 140leds 3014 flexible led
strip TY-ST30Q140V24W10-C 140LEDs 10mm DC24V >90 14.4W
Warm White
 Natural White
Cool White
1000~1260LM 3 Years
4 204leds 3014 flexible led
strip TY-ST30Q204V12/24W10-C 204LEDs 10mm DC12/24V >90 20.4W
Warm White
 Natural White
Cool White
1430~1672LM 3 Years
5 240leds 3014 flexible led
strip TY-ST30Q240V12/24W10-C 240LEDs 10mm DC12/24V >90 24W
Warm White
 Natural White
Cool White
1680~1968LM 3 Years
Page 14
SMD3014 side view flexible led strip
NO. Picture Item Name Item NO.
LED
PCB Width
(mm)
Working
Voltage
CRI
(Ra)
Watt
(M) Colour Luminous
Flux(lm)/M Warranty
Type QTY(M)
1 60leds side view led strip TY-ST30Q60V12/24W08-C
SMD
3014
60LEDs 8mm DC12/24V >90 6W
Warm White
 Natural White
Cool White
420~450LM 3 Years
2 84leds side view led strip TY-ST30Q84V24W10-C 84LEDs 10mm DC12/24V >90 8.4W
Warm White
 Natural White
Cool White
580~630LM 3 Years
3 120leds side view led
strip TY-ST30Q120V12/24W08-C 120LEDs 8mm DC24V >90 12W
Warm White
 Natural White
Cool White
840~910LM 3 Years
4 156leds side view led
strip TY-ST30Q156V24W08/10-C 156LEDs 8mm
10mm DC24V >90 15.6W
Warm White
 Natural White
Cool White
1000~1120LM 3 Years
5 020 sive view RGB led
srip light TY-ST020Q60V12W10-RGB 60LEDs 10mm DC12V / 12W ■■■RGB 340LM 3 Years
Page 15
SMD5050 RGBW flexible led strip
NO. Picture Item Name Item NO.
LED PCB Width

RGB: 455LM
White: 1250LM 3 Years
7 30leds 4 in 1 5050 RGBW
led strip
TY-ST50Q30V12/24W10-
RGBW 30LEDs 10mm DC12/24V >80 9.6W ■■■■RGBW 430LM 3 Years
8 60leds 4 in 1 5050 RGBW
led strip
TY-ST50Q60V12/24W10-
RGBW
60LEDs
10mm DC12/24V >80 19.2W ■■■■RGBW 850LM 3 Years
TY-ST50Q60V12/24W12-
RGBW 12mm DC12/24V >80 19.2W ■■■■RGBW 850LM 3 Years
9 72leds 4 in 1 5050 RGBW
led strip TY-ST50Q72V24W12-RGBW 72LEDs 12mm DC24V >80 23.04W ■■■■RGBW 1000LM 3 Years
10 84leds 4 in 1 5050 RGBW
led strip
TY-ST50Q84V12/24W12-
RGBW 84LEDs 12mm DC12/24V >80 26.88W ■■■■RGBW 1160LM 3 Years
11 96leds 4 in 1 5050 RGBW
led strip TY-ST50Q96V24W12-RGBW 96LEDs 12mm DC24V >80 30.72W ■■■■RGBW 1400LM 3 Years
12 60leds 5 in 1 5050
RGB+CCT led strip
TY-ST50Q60V24W12-
RGB+CA 60LEDs 12mm DC24V >80 19.2W

(mm)
Working
Voltage
CRI
(Ra)
Watt
(M) Colour Luminous
Flux(lm)/M Warranty
Type QTY(M)
1 60leds 3528 CCT Tunable
led strip TY-ST35Q60V12W08-CA
SMD
3528
60LEDs 8mm DC12V >90 4.8W WW+CW 300LM 3 Years
2 120leds 3528 CCT
Tunable led strip TY-ST35Q120V12/24W10-CA 120LEDs 10mm DC12/24V >90 9.6W WW+CW 590LM 3 Years
3
120leds 3528 CCT
Tunable led strip
(dual color one led)
TY-ST35Q120V12/24W10-CA 120LEDs 10mm DC12/24V >80 19.2W WW+CW 1430LM 3 Years
4 240leds 3528 CCT
Tunable led strip TY-ST35Q240V24W15-CA 240LEDs 15mm DC24V >90 19.2W WW+CW 2380LM 3 Years
5 60leds 5050 CCT Tunable
led strip TY-ST50Q60V12/24W10-CA
SMD
5050
60LEDs 10mm DC12/24V >90 14.4W WW+CW 930LM 3 Years
6
60leds 5050 CCT Tunable
led strip
(dual color one led)
TY-ST50Q60V12/24W10-CA 60LEDs 10mm DC12/24V >80 19.2W WW+CW 1450LM 3 Years
7 224leds 3014 CCT
Tunable led strip TY-ST30Q224V24W10-CA SMD
3014 224LEDs 10mm DC24V >90 23W WW+CW 1880LM 3 Years
Page 17
8 112leds 2835 CCT
Tunable led strip TY-ST28Q112V24W10-CA
SMD
2835
112LEDs 10mm DC24V >90 19.2W WW+CW 1640LM 3 Years
9 120leds 2835 CCT
Tunable led strip TY-ST28Q120V12/24W10-CA 120LEDs 10mm DC12/24V >90 24W WW+CW 1750LM 3 Years
10 60leds 5630 CCT flexible
Tunable led strip TY-ST56Q60V24W10-CA
SMD
5630
60LEDs 10mm DC24V >90 14.4W WW+CW 1210LM 3 Years
11 112leds 5630 CCT
Tunable led strip TY-ST56Q112V24W10-CA 112LEDs 10mm DC24V >90 23W WW+CW 2250LM 3 Years
Page 18
IC designed Constant Current flexible led strip light - No voltage drop
NO. Picture Item Name Item NO.
LED PCB Width

10 meters/Roll
Extra long 60leds 2835
flexible led strip
TY-ST28Q60V24W10-CC
SMD
2835
60LEDs 10mm DC24V >90 12.5W
Warm White
 Natural White
Cool White
850~930LM 3 Years
6
15 meters/Roll
Extra long 60leds 2835
flexible led strip
TY-ST28Q60V24W10-CC 60LEDs 10mm DC24V >90 10.46W
Warm White
 Natural White
Cool White
780~900LM 3 Years
7
20 meters/Roll
Extra long 60leds 2835
flexible led strip
TY-ST28Q60V24W12-CC 60LEDs 12mm DC24V >90 8.5W
Warm White
 Natural White
Cool White
670~780LM 3 Years

423~470LM 3 Years
10
15 meters/Roll
Extra long 120leds 2835
Constant current CCT
adjustable flexible led
strip
TY-ST28Q120V24W12-CCCA
SMD
2835
120LEDs 12mm DC24V >90 12W 3000-6500K 520~580LM 3 Years
11
5 meters/Roll
Extra long 70leds 2835
flexible led strip
TY-ST28Q70V24W10-CC 70LEDs 10mm DC24V >90 12W
Warm White
 Natural White
Cool White
980~1080LM 3 Years
12
5 meters/Roll
Extra long 112leds 2835
flexible led strip
TY-ST28Q112V24W10-CC 112LEDs 10mm DC24V >90 19.2W
Warm White
 Natural White
Cool White
1570~1700LM 3 Years
13
5 meters/Roll
Extra long 120leds 2835
flexible led strip
TY-ST28Q120V24W10-CC 120LEDs 10mm DC24V >90 24W
Warm White
 Natural White
Cool White
1680~1820LM 3 Years
14
150lm/W
5 meters/Roll
Extra long 128leds
Samsung 2835  flexible
led strip
TY-ST28Q128V24W12-CC 128LEDs 12mm DC24V >90 22W
Warm White
 Natural White
Cool White
2680~2800LM 3 Years
15
5 meters/Roll
Extra long 140leds 2835
Double row flexible led
strip
TY-ST28Q140V24W15-CC 140LEDs 15mm DC24V >90 24W
Warm White
 Natural White
Cool White
1960~2130LM 3 Years

5 meters/Roll
Extra long 70leds 5630
flexible led strip
TY-ST56Q70V24W12-CC
SMD
5630
70LEDs 12mm DC24V >90 14.4W
Warm White
 Natural White
Cool White
1350~1470LM 3 Years
21
5 meters/Roll
Extra long 126leds 5630
flexible led strip
TY-ST56Q126V24W12-CC 126LEDs 12mm DC24V >90 26W
Warm White
 Natural White
Cool White
2400~2600LM 3 Years
22
5 meters/Roll
Extra long 140leds 5630
Double row flexible led
strip
TY-ST50Q140V24W16-CC 140LEDs 16mm DC24V >90 28.8W
Warm White
 Natural White
Cool White
2700~2900LM 3 Years